Pl. Dos Nom

87 MAGNIN Mickael
123 FEYRIT Charles
132 CURT Nicola

73 PALLUET Baptiste
106 NOGUE Christophe
131 RIVORY Baptiste

56 MOREIRA-MENDES Baptiste

12 EGLEME Orlane
125 LAPALUS Philippe
75 MERCIER Gaylord
1 DUBOST Matteo
161 SERVIGNAT Thierry

58 TARBOURIECH Thibaut

86 FARSI Jordan
146 JONIN Nathalie
151 MILLET Romain
79 NEWTON Raphael

149 FOUGERARD Fanny
104 LEBRETON Maxence

60 GUICHERD Florian
93 COMTE Antoine

44 COURSODON Jeremie

61 BRANCHE Olivier

96 MYARD Yannick

23 DRUETTO Raphael
109 MARTIN Laurent

74 PALLUET Jean-Marc

144 REBOUX Laurent
32 DELTOMBE Blaise
133 MAURIAUD Tony

Club
CRRA TEAM RESPIR OUTDOOR
LA WHI'SKY
AIN SPORT AIN OBJECTIF

WGTN THE CREW

EA MACON
MATOU'RUN

BEL' MONTEES

S/L EA VILLEFRANCHE
MATOU'RUN

ASCS

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS*
CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS*

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS*
WHY'SKY

MATOU'RUN

Sx
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

Cat Parcat.

M1H
M1H
JUH
MOH
M3H
SEH
ESH
SEF
M2H
M1H
CAH
M3H
SEH
JUH
MA4F
M1H
CAH
M2F
ESH
SEH
SEH
M1H
M2H
MOH
SEH
M3H
MS5H
M3H
M2H
SEH

O W AR WOUONNUDWNRNAEARNNNRWRRRPRRERERENLEPR

Temps
00:48:23
00:50:16
00:51:23
00:51:39
00:52:09
00:54:10
00:54:19
00:54:20
00:55:15
00:55:48
00:56:15
00:58:11
00:58:16
00:58:28
00:59:04
00:59:48
01:00:55
01:01:13
01:01:33
01:02:29
01:02:36
01:02:44
01:03:09
01:03:14
01:03:51
01:04:13
01:04:35
01:05:15
01:05:23
01:05:24

Moy

13,64
13,13
12,84
12,78
12,66
12,18
12,15
12,15
11,95
11,83
11,73
11,34
11,33
11,29
11,17
11,04
10,83
10,78
10,72
10,56
10,54
10,52
10,45
10,44
10,34
10,28
10,22
10,11
10,09
10,09



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

63 VIGNOLES Arnaud
160 MERAT Audrey
136 BERTON Jean-Pierre
116 BALLANDRAS Sylvain
122 MICHEL Thierry

66 DUPRAT Romain
162 BUTTY Lea

59 DELIGEARD Erwan

88 BOURGEON Olivier
118 NASSIF Franck
159 MONIER Caroline

39 VASSAUX Sebastien
134 LARDET Stephane

43 GURY Maxime

42 CERF Hugo
110 MARTIN Yonis
127 DEBORDE Doryan
163 BERAULT Mickael
158 MAZOYER Stephanie

5 LEUREAUD Beatrice

145 DESSALLE Marie-Hermione

155 DUBOEUF Fabienne
68 PETITJEAN Theo
31 IBANEZ Romain
83 TERRIER Tanguy
140 LE-DUFF Nolwenn

36 LATHUILIERE Jean-Marc

143 GRIVOT Laurie

124 ROUSSEAU Fabrice

115 BERTHIER Aurore
55 MOREL Louis

MILLE PATTES MACON

TRBB

TCHIKITO TEAM

MATOU'RUN

TOUS CAP

CANICROSS DES MONTS FSLC

CALG

AUCUN

LES RAISINS DU TRAIL

SAINT-AMAND-MONTROND BOISCHAUT ATHLETIC
RCDC COUBLANC

Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme

SEH
JUF
M5H
ESH
M3H
SEH
SEF
CAH
M2H
M1H
SEF
M1H
M3H
SEH
SEH
CAH
JUH
M1H
M1F
SEF
MOF
MOF
JUH
MOH
SEH
SEF
M5H
SEF
M4H
M1F
SEH
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12

01:05:32
01:05:34
01:05:40
01:05:40
01:05:40
01:05:41
01:05:41
01:06:06
01:.06:11
01:06:34
01:06:39
01:06:52
01:.07:01
01:07:10
01:.07:14
01:07:40
01:08:01
01:08:27
01:08:35
01:08:39
01:09:03
01:09:08
01:09:46
01:09:50
01:10:05
01:10:19
01:10:39
01:10:41
01:10:59
01:11:06
01:11:12

10,07
10,07
10,05
10,05
10,05
10,05
10,05
9,98
9,97
9,91
9,9
9,87
9,85
9,83
9,82
9,75
9,7
9,64
9,62
9,61
9,56
9,55
9,46
9,45
9,42
9,39
9,34
9,34
9,3
9,28
9,27



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

2 DUBOST Cedric
141 PLASSE Dominique
21 BLACHAS Igor
22 SUZINEAU Ines
130 CHEVALIER Sylvie
30 PELISSIER Pascal
76 CARRIE Loic
85 BONNARD Philippe
100 BUZET-BAGUE Sebastien
94 AUGUET-MANCINI Pierre
69 GRASSET Lucie
6 OCANA Dorian
95 COMMARET Cedric
120 LADOUX Nicolas
147 FAYET-CHANTELOT Romance BC SORNIN
77 MONCEL Miriam
135 BERTHIER Alicia
34 DUMONTEL Lisa
119 CHERVET Lydie
128 DURY Camille
153 BRUNEL Geraud
72 LORTON Mathieu
111 BUISSON Lauriane
148 PERRIN Maia
112 RUMEAU Robin
19 DEVAUX Lidwine
28 DURY Lauriane
13 LEBRETON Julie
154 LAROCHE Candice
17 BARRIERE Mathilde
71 MASQUELIEZ Thierry

LE CRU CHAPELLOIS

Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme

M1H
M5H
M1H
SEF

M2F
M3H
MOH
M5H
M1H
MOH
M1F
MOH
M1H
MOH
SEF

MS5F
SEF

MOF
M1F
MOF
M1H
SEH

SEF

M1F
M2H
M2F
SEF

M1F
SEF

SEF

M5H

9 01:12:38
4 01:13:14

10

U b I N Y

11

w un

01:14:33
01:14:35
01:14:44
01:14:56
01:15:18
01:15:33
01:15:41
01:15:46
01:15:49

6 01:15:55

12
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13
13
10

11

12
13

01:16:06
01:16:16
01:16:52
01:17:09
01:17:22
01:17:32
01:18:33
01:18:38
01:19:17
01:19:36
01:19:38
01:19:38
01:19:40
01:21:20
01:21:26
01:21:31
01:21:53
01:22:08
01:22:36

9,09
9,01
8,85
8,85
8,83
8,81
8,76
8,74
8,72
8,71
8,71
8,69
8,67
8,65
8,59
8,55
8,53
8,51

8,4
8,39
8,32
8,29
8,29
8,29
8,28
8,11

8,1

8,1
8,06
8,04
7,99



93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.

82 CLARISSOU Eric
10 COTTET Franck
91 SOUSTRE Beatrice
16 BARRIERE Eric
129 BONNET Cyril
92 HARHOURA Corinne
45 LA-MARRA Romeo
137 BEZAUD Berengere
98 SANYS Jean-Pierre
37 CHASSIGNOL Michel
117 BOULLY Vincent
142 GRAS Charline
62 LOGEROT Sophie

126 FIGUEIRA-BERNIGAUD Sandrine
113 GONNACHON Monique

24 PEROL Nathalie

15 DANAUX Severine

99 BARON Marie
105 MAZOYER Julie
101 MELOT Magalie
102 MELOT Olivier

18 DENIS Marianne

64 BECQUES Aurelien
150 TISSEUR Maud

14 DURIX Yann

11 GALLAND Antoine

57 NEMOND Annabelle
138 BOULLY Caroline

35 GEROLIN Stephane
156 BRUNEL Laura

41 BORTOLUSSI Marc

TCHIKITO TEAM

CRU CHAPELLOIS

BEL' MONTEES

BEL' MONTEES

GRAND CHALON ATHLETISME

TRAIL DU SANGLIER

CLUB BASKET MATOUR

APERUN

Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme

M4H
M4H
M3F
M1H
MOH
MA4F
JUH

SEF

M5H
M8H
M5H
SEF

MOF
M1F
MS5F
M3F
M2F
SEF

SEF

M2F
M3H
M2F
M2H
MOF
M2H
MOH
M2F
M3F
M2H
M2F
SEH

01:23:08
01:23:08
01:23:12
01:23:25
01:23:58
01:24:42
01:25:16
01:25:22
01:25:28
01:25:29

8 01:25:30

15
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01:26:13
01:26:15
01:26:32
01:26:39
01:26:40
01:26:43
01:26:46
01:26:51
01:26:56
01:27:00
01:27:21
01:27:24
01:27:44
01:27:52
01:28:25
01:28:30
01:28:39
01:28:50
01:28:52
01:29:14

7,94
7,94
7,93
7,91
7,86
7,79
7,74
7,73
7,72
7,72
7,72
7,66
7,65
7,63
7,62
7,62
7,61
7,61

7,6
7,59
7,59
7,56
7,55
7,52
7,51
7,46
7,46
7,45
7,43
7,43

7,4



124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,

40 GELIN Mariane
70 VARTORE Myriam
7 BAIZET Jean-Paul

90 ANTOINAT Christian

33 DELTOMBE Aurelie
107 BUISSON Sylvie

38 LATHUILIERE Ludivine
108 BUISSON Tiffany
114 CHAPEL Nathalie

46 ACOSTA Frederic

47 LITAIZE Alexandra

65 COLLOMB Olivier

48 ROUCHOUSE Guillaume

27 RUPPERT Maryline

26 JONAS Nathalie

52 D'ORAZIO Bertrand

51 DUFOUR Celia

53 VALENTIN Benedicte

50 DUFOUR Frederique

49 DUFOUR Gilles

54 D'ORAZIO Frederique

LES RAISINS DU TRAIL

S/L EA VILLEFRANCHE
TCHIKITO TEAM
TCHIKITO TEAM
45BIS

TCHIKITO TEAM

TCHIKITO TEAM
TCHIKITO TEAM
TCHIKITO TEAM
TCHIKITO TEAM
TCHIKITO TEAM
TCHIKITO TEAM

Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme

SEF

SEF

M5H
M6H
M2F
MSF
SEF

SEF

MA4F
M4H
M1F
M1H
M1H
M2F
M3F
M4H
ESF

M3F
MA4F
M4H
M3F

oo~ - b

01:29:14
01:29:18
01:29:29
01:30:46
01:31:12
01:31:25
01:31:25
01:31:26
01:32:12
01:57:44
01:57:45
01:59:35
02:17:51
02:23:07
02:23:23
02:23:33
02:27:21
02:29:36
02:35:34
02:35:36
02:48:22

7,4
7,39
7,38
7,27
7,24
7,22
7,22
7,22
7,16
5,61
5,61
5,52
4,79
4,61

4,6

4,6
4,48
4,41
4,24
4,24
3,92



